Telangana postal circle Recruitment 2017 apply Gramin
Dak Sevaks 127 at www.appost.in

Telangana postal circle recruitment GDS – Telangana postal
circle recruitment 2017 notification has been released for the
recruitment of total 127 (one hundred and Twenty Seven) jobs
for Gramin Dak Sevaks. Job seekers should apply online before
19th December 2017.
Advertisement Number:- RE/GDS/LWE/2017
Organization Name Telangana postal circle
Post Name Gramin Dak Sevaks
No of vacancies 127
Job location Telangana
Advt No RE/GDS/LWE/2017